17 22 3 5 Bl B

Brake & inching control

5-01

FD50,60,70BG-CY 1/W3



P - Adif — g e
17 =85 S R BRI pso 60 7086-cv1wW3
Brake & inching control

e 5 At 4 R A HE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark

1 A50A7-12001 AR E Cover, pedal 2
2 AS50A7-12100 il 3l 5 B 5 % Pedal, brake 1
3 A50A7-12200 T 2l %5 B & B Pedal, inching 1
4 A50A7-12002 MBI Spring 1
5 GB/T6170-2000 $2REM10 Nut 3
6 GB/T5781-2000 2 4M10X 40 Bolt 3
7 GB/T5783-2000 2 4M8X 16 Bolt 1
8 GB/T97:1-1985 P4 Washen 1
9 A50A7-12300 J#h Shaft, oil 1
10 A50A7-12003 HilZh40 % Spring 1
11 AS50A7-12004 R Link 2
12 GB/T882-2000 §B6X25 Pin 2
13 GB/T97.1-1985 P46 Washer 2
14 GB/T91-2000 JF 441, 6X 16 Pin 2
15 AS50A7-12400 #FF Link 1
16 GB/T97.1-1985 “F-#16 Washer 1
17 GB/T91-2000 #43.2X26 Pin 1
18 A50A7-12005 X7 5 71612 Bushing 2
19 AS0A7-12006 N1 #h 742525 Bushing 5
20 A50A7-12007 14 K¢ il i Rubber 1
21 A50A7-12500 £ 2% Bracket 1




17 22 3 5 Bl B

Brake & inching control

5-03

FD50,60,70BG-CY 1/W3



THBIE S AR £pso 60.70BG-CY1/W3

Brake & inching control

e 5 T At 2 R Ay HE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark

22 GB/T882-2000 HB10X25 Pin 2

23 GB/T97.1-1985 7310 Washer 2

24 GB/T91-2000 JF IO 443. 2X20 Pin 2

25 A50A7-12008 Y H clevis 1

26 A50A7-12009 22 Ff Rod 1

27 GB/T6170-2000 12 -FEM8 Nut 1

28 GB/T6170-2000 Fr Jie B REM8 Nut (L. H) 1

29 GB/T5783-2000 B2 M 12 X20-Bolt 4

30 GB/T93-1987 PAE12 Washer, lock 4

31 GB/T1152-82 MAMMI10X 1 Fitting 1




17 22 3 5 Bl B

Brake & inching control

5-05

FD50,60,70BG-S3



P - Adif — g e
Brake & inching control

e 5 At 4 R A T
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 A50A7-12001 AR E Cover, pedal 2
2 AS50A7-12100 il 3l 5 B 5 % Pedal, brake 1
3 A50A7-12200 T 2l %5 B & B Pedal, inching 1
4 A50A7-12002 MBI Spring 1
5 GB/T6170-2000 $2REM10 Nut 3
6 GB/T5781-2000 2 4M10X 40 Bolt 3
7 GB/T5783-2000 2 H4M8X 16 Bolt 1
8 GB/T97:1-1985 P4 Washen 1
9 A50A7-12300 J#h Shaft, oil 1
10 A50A7-12003 Hillzh47 % Spring 1
11 A90B7-11001 HEFER Link 2
12 GB/T882-2000 §B6X25 Pin 2
13 GB/T97.1-1985 P46 Washer 2
14 GB/T91-2000 JF 441, 6X 16 Pin 2
15 AS50A7-12400 #FF Link 1
16 GB/T97.1-1985 “F-#16 Washer 1
17 GB/T91-2000 #43.2X26 Pin 1
18 AS50A7-12005 X7 5 71612 Bushing 2
19 AS0A7-12006 N1 #h #2525 Bushing 5
20 A50A7-12007 14 K¢ Tii i Rubber 1
21 A90B7-11100 £ 2% Bracket 1




17 22 3 5 Bl B

Brake & inching control

5-07

FD50,60,70BG-S3



17 4 3h 5 W sh 3 FD50,60,70BG-S3

Brake & inching control

e 5 T At 2 R Ay HE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark

22 GB/T882-2000 HB10X25 Pin 2

23 GB/T97.1-1985 7310 Washer 2

24 GB/T91-2000 JF IO 443. 2X20 Pin 2

25 A50A7-12008 Y H clevis 1

26 A50A7-12009 22 Ff Rod 1

27 GB/T6170-2000 12 -FEM8 Nut 1

28 GB/T6170-2000 Fr JieBE REM8 Nut (L. H) 1

29 GB/T5783-2000 B2 M 12 X20-Bolt 4

30 GB/T93-1987 PAE12 Washer, lock 4

31 ZBT33001.1-88 BEE S fEMEZ1/8 " Fitting,grease 1




17 72 5 B AR 4t

Brake Piping System

5-09

FD50,60,70BG-CY1/W3




17 72 5 B AR 4t

Brake Piping System

FD50,60,70BG-CY1/W3

e 5 T E A 44 PR g H/E
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 A50A7-10100 & B (B) Pipe ass’y 1
2 AS50A7-10001 P B Guard 2
3 GB/T5786-2000 B2 10X1.25X20 Bolt 6
4 GB/T93-1987 #E10 Washer, Lock 8
5 A50A7-10002 &I Clip 2
6 A50A7-10200 & B (A) Pipe ass’y 1
7 GIT-46-00 =il #k Three way 1
8 GB/T5783-2000 24 M10X 30 Bolt 2
9 A50A7-10300 & B (E) Pipe ass’y 1
10 GB/T91-2000 JFII443.2X28 Pin 3
11 GB/T97.1-1985 “F-#14 Washer 3
12 AS50A7-10400 HEFF A Link 1
13 GJT-45-00 — 3k Three way 1
14 A50A7-10500 & B (F) Pipe ass’y 1
15 A50A7-10600 M B R (G) Pipe ass’y 1
16 GB/T882-88 H4B14 X35 Pin, cotter 1
17 GB/T882-88 %§B14X 28 Pin, cotter 1
18 A50A7-10700 A WIEAR SCA S R Bracket 1
19 GB/T6177.1-2000 | 7N =81 KR EEMS Nut 4
20 GB/T93-1987 PE12 Washer, lock 4
21 GB/T5783-2000 IZFEM12X20 Bolt 4

22 AS50A7-10800

P S Link




17 72 5 B AR 4t

Brake Piping System

FD50,60,70BG-CY1/W3

5-11



17 72 5 B AR 4t

O FD50,60,70BG-CY1/W3
Brake Piping System

5 A5 Z A 44 R B #E
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
23 GB/T97.1-1985 4420 Washer 1
24 GB/T6171-2000 B2 EFM20X 1.5 Nut 1
25 ZBT33001.2-88 i IEMEZ1/8 " Fiting, grease 1
26 A50A7-10900 73 B 77 #4383l 242 L Hydromaster 1
27 TG000-10013 J2 % ®10X 130 Hose 2
28 TK000-10016 K4 ©10-16 Clip 4
29 A50A7-11000 1] h Wil 1 B Reserve tank 1
30 A30A7-10001 fits i B % _Clip 1
31 A50A7-10003 ¥ 4% Bracket 1
32 GB/T93-1987 FE8 Washer, Lock 2
33 GB/T5783-2000 B2 M8 X 25 Bolt 2
34 TK000-13019 R4 ©13-19 Clip 2
35 TG000-10070 K& ®10X 700 Hose 1
36 GJT-67-00 Hi##k Joint 1
37 AS50A7-11200 H 2 # Vacuum tank 1
38 A50A7-11300 HESH Clip 2
39 GJT-141-00 B3k Joint 1
40 TK000-22032 K4 ©22-32 Clip 2
41 TG000-19200 HAE ©19X2000 Vacuum hose 1
42 GJT-140-00 H M ¥k Elbow 1




17 72 5 B AR 4t

Brake Piping System

FD50,60,70BG-S3

5-13



17 72 5 B AR 4t

Brake Piping System

FD50,60,70BG-S3

5 A5 T HB A 4 R A5 #E
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
1 A50A7-10100 & B (B) Pipe ass’y 1
2 GB/T5786-2000 BEFEM10X1.25X20 Bolt 8
3 GB/T93-1987 F#E10 Washer, lock 10
4 A50A7-10001 ##  Board 2
5 A50A7-10200 M S (A) Pipe ass’y 1
6 GB/T5783-2000 B2 FEM10X30 Bolt 1
7 GJT-46-00 — @ $#%3k Three way 1
8 TGIBI-08031*G T B 81X 31 0-Hose! H.P. 1
9 GB/T5783-2000 IZHMI0X 15  Bolt 1
10 GJT-149-00 — @ #%3k Three way 1
11 TGIBI-08033*G i1 B i 81X 330 Hose H.P. 1
12 A90B7-10600 HilZ4MEF  Brake pipe 1
13 GB/T882-88 H5B10X 28 Pin 2
14 GB/T97.2-1986 “F-#10 Washer 2
15 GB/T91-2000 FF H442.5X 28 Pin 2
16 TG000-13150 X E R $13X 1500 Hose L.P. 1
17 TK000-16025 +4E d16~d25 Clip 2
18 GJT-158-00 H Mk Elbow 1
19 A90B7-10700 il 2 % &L B Brake pump ass’y 1
20 GIT-156-00 H Mk Elbow 1




17 72 5 B AR 4t

Brake Piping System

FD50,60,70BG-S3

5-15



17 72 5 B AR 4t

O FD50,60,70BG-S3
Brake Piping System

e 5 At 4 R B H/IE
Item Part No Description Q’ty Remark
21 A90B7-10800 5 349 Elbow Pipe 1

22 GB/T5783-2000 B2 HM12X20 Bolt 4

23 GB/T93-1987 312 Washer, lock 4

24 A70A7-10100 #5149 %  Brake pipe 1

25 TG000-06050 K JE & & 6X500 Hose L.P. 1

26 TK000-10016 K4 ¢10~d16 Clip 2

27 A90B7-11100 —IHANE  Three steel 1

28 TG000-10100 R 2 &1 10X 1000| Hose L.P. 1

29 GB/T5783-2000 £fii d13~d19 Clip 2

30 TK000-13019 2 4M8X20 Bolt 2

31 GB/T93-1987 J#48 Washer, lock 2

32 A30A5-40003 BIRE T  Rubber 1

33 A90B7-11200 BEREAR L Reserve ass’y 1

34 GIT-159-00 H A # Lk Elbow 1




